Kids Activities
Explore Kids Club
Flower Making

Boat Making
Balloon Hunt at Pool

Movie
Sand Painting

Fun Mini Golf

Hatha Yoga
Kayaking
Water Aerobic
Water Polo
Beach Soccer

vt

ﬂ#STtDAY

08:00
09:00
10:00
(R H,
LEH W,
15:00
CH W,




Kids Activities

Explore Kids Club
Fruit Paper Stick
Art Painting

Fun Qutdoor Game

Movie
Craft Making

Sand Castle

How Yoga
Kayaking
Water Aerobic
Water Volley
Zumba Dance
Beach Voley

R

»CREATION; DAY
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
16:00




Kids Activities
Explore Kids Club
Coloring Competition
Kids Yoga

Spot light Pool Game
Movie

Sand Cosmic

Foam Party

Vingyasa Yoga
Kayaking
Water Aerobic
Water Polo
Cooking class
Beach Soccer

NS .
2 EUN; ASTIC/ DAY
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
16:00




Kids Activities
Explore Kids Club
Sarong lesson
Balinese Craft

Kids Balinese Parade
Movie

Bahasa Lesson
Balinese Dance

Asthanga Yoga
Kayaking
Water Aerobic
Water Voley

Beach Volley

AN -

% BALINESE DAY
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
16:00




Kids Activities
Explore Kids Club
Ribbon Creation
Pizza Making
Balloon Sculpting
Movie

Mini Dolls Paper
Treasure Hunt

Yin Y
Kayaking
Water Aerobic
Water Volley
Janur Creation
Beach Voley




T S
- #DELIGHT DAY
Kids Activities L
Explore Kids Club GEHIL,
Dance Frezze 09:00
Feed the Fish 10:00
Emoji Plant Cup 11:00
Movie 13:00
Musical Chairs 15:00
Foam Party 16:00

Hatta Yoga
Kayaking
Water Aerobic
Water Polo
Beach Soccer




Kids Activities
Explore Kids Club
Card Games
Binggo

Bracelet Making

Movie
Beach Hunting
Marco Polo At Pool

How Yoga
Kayaking
Water Aerobic
Water Polo
Beach Soccer




