



Explore Kids Club	08:00
Flower Making	09:00
<b>Boat Making</b>	10:00
Balloon Hunt at Pool	11:00
Movie	13:00
Sand Painting	15:00
Fun Mini Golf	16:00

# Adult Activities - Monday

Hatha Yoga	09:00
Kayaking	10:00
Water Aerobic	11:00
Water Polo	12:00
Beach Soccer	16:00



# Bambee FUN CLUB

#### **Kids Activities**

Explore Kids Club 08:00

Fruit Paper Stick 09:00

Art Painting 10:00

Fun Outdoor Game 11:00

Movie 13:00

Craft Making 15:00

Sand Castle 16:00

## Adult Activities - Tuesday

Flow Yoga 09:00

Kayaking 10:00

Water Aerobic 11:00

Water Volley 12:00

Zumba Dance 16:00

Beach Volley 16:00



Foam Party

#### Kids Activities KID'S FUN CLUB

Explore Kids Club
Coloring Competition
O9:00
Kids Yoga
10:00
Spot light Pool Game
11:00
Movie
Sand Cosmic
15:00

16:00

# Adult Activities - Wednesday

Vinyasa Yoga	09:00
Kayaking	10:00
Water Aerobic	11:00
Water Polo	12:00
Cooking class	15:00
Beach Soccer	16:00



Explore Kids Club 08:00

Sarong lesson 09:00

Balinese Craft 10:00

Kids Balinese Parade 11:00

Movie 13:00

Bahasa Lesson 15:00

Balinese Dance 16:00

## Adult Activities - Thursday

Asthanga Yoga 09:00

Kayaking 10:00

Water Aerobic 11:00

Water Volley 12:00

Beach Volley 16:00



**Explore Kids Club** 

Ribbon Creation

Pizza Making

**Balloon Sculpting** 

Movie

Mini Dolls Paper

Treasure Hunt



08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

### Adult Activities - Friday

Yin Yoga 09:00

Kayaking 10:00

Water Aerobic 11:00

Water Volley 12:00

Janur Creation 15:00

Beach Volley 16:00



**Explore Kids Club** 

**Dance Frezze** 

Feed the Fish

Emoji Plant Cup

Movie

**Musical Chairs** 

Foam Party

# Bambo PELIGHT DAY KID'S' FUN CLUB (Sat)

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

### Adult Activities - Gaturday

Hatta Yoga 09:00

Kayaking 10:00

Water Aerobic 11:00

Water Polo 12:00

Beach Soccer 16:00



**Explore Kids Club** 

**Card Games** 

Binggo

**Bracelet Making** 

Movie

**Beach Hunting** 

Marco Polo At Pool



08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

### Adult Activities - Gunday

Flow Yoga 09:00

Kayaking 10:00

Water Aerobic 11:00

Water Polo 12:00

Beach Soccer 16:00